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Graphical simplification of the procedure
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Actual flow

Potential flow
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drives changes in the actual flow...
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...what is the impact of
these changes?

water bodies
other land

-2000
-4000
-6000
-8000
-10000
-12000

-14000

1173278 Nnata udaop BN 43074 B/777.94) -9,165.49
1985 1990 1995 2000 2005

European

Commission



Water purification capacity Capacity trend 1985 - 2005
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How much is it worth to decrease N inputs?
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Issues that need to be discussed

- Motivations for the use of replacement cost

- Motivations for the use of CW as replacement cost
- NPV: lifetime (T)? Interest Rate?

- Approach for application in time series:

If there is only one reference monetary value
- CPI?
- Constant prices /current prices?
- Exchange rate?

If there are more reference monetary values but
not for all theﬁe series
8 European
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